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Driver

Eneko CONDE PUJANA
Guido GUERRINI

José Manuel PEREZ AICART
Michal ZDARSKY
NunoSERRANO
Antoine DECHAMP

Ricardo GONZALEZ POZUELA
FrankoSPACAPAN

David ALONSO ALONSO
Shirley FERNANDEZ BELLAS

José Manuel VALEIRO SOLSONA
Beatriz LOPEZ FORMIGO

Dario CALVINO
Jose Manuel ALMANSA CAPON
Luis Carlos CARRE OTERO

SergioMALLO
Fransisco GOMEZ PALLAS
Jose VARELA PARD0
Pedro Felipe MORAIS

EduardoCARPINTEIRO ALBINO
Alejandro LAQUIDAINSORET
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PROVISIONAL Combined Classification (Reguarity + Energy Consumption Index)

Codriver

Lukas SERGNESE BERMUDEZ
Artur PRUZAK

Javier HERRERA ALEJOS
Jakub NABELEK

Alexandre BERARDO
Antonio CALDEIRA

José Manuel SALAS FUENTEVILLA
SebastjanKOBAL

MiguelAngelMARTINALVAREZ
Antonio FERNANDEZ BASANTA
AlbertoJoseRUIZJIMENEZ
Fernando LOPEZ PEREZ

Alfonso VENTIN GIL
Jose Antonio CANAL SUARDIAZ

Ivan ManuelCARMONAMIRANDA
RocioMALPICARIVAS

Pablo Bourkaib AGUILAR-AMAT
Marta GOMEZMONTERO
Sivia Pereira COUTINHO
Jose Carlos FIGUEIREDO
Victor LAQUIDAIN PARCET
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N Regularity

Points

1372
1673
1758
1637

2157
1783
3020
3808
7909
27760
26991
26493
73059
168769
298490
347965
344096
891827

E.C!

0.9487
0.8459
0.8082
0.8791
0.9168
1.3035
0.9989
0.8442
1.0514
0.8935
1.2248
1.3159
1.0914
11.3055

0.9062
0.9290
11.1089
1.0788
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Points

1301.6164
1415.1907
1420.8156
1439.0867
1977.5376
2324.1405
3016.6780
3214.7136
8315.5226
24803.5600
33058.5768
348621387
79736.5926
220327.9295
270491.6380
323259.4350
381568.0544
962102.9676
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